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 URBANDIMA LOGINOFF
 Коллекция из алюминия состоит из плафона в трёх размерах и бра в двух размерах. В наличие есть также встроенные бра.Три цвета в наличии: белый, бронзовый и матовый никель. Световой светодиодный источник, встроенный, с регулируемой яркостью.
 PL URBAN P / M / G SP URBA PI / MI & next page PL URBAN P / M / G SP URBAN P / M
 ^
 Collezione in alluminio composta da plafoniere in tre dimensioni e sospensioni in due dimensioni. Le sospensioni sono disponibili anche nella versione ad incasso.Tre colori disponibili: bianco, bronzo e nickel opaco. Sorgente luminosa a LED integrato dimmerabile.
 Aluminium collection comprising ceiling lamps in three sizes and hanging lamps in two sizes. The hanging lamps are also available in a built-in version.Three colours available: white, bronze and matt nickel. Built-in dimmable LED light.
 Collection en aluminium composée de plafonniers en trois dimensions et suspensions en deux dimensions. Les suspensions sont disponibles également dans la version encastrable.Trois couleurs disponibles : blanc, bronze et nickel mat. Source lumineuse à LED intégrée dimmable.
 Colección de aluminio compuesta por lámparas de techo de tres dimensiones y suspensiones de dos dimensiones. Las suspensiones están disponibles también en la versión empotrada.Tres colores disponibles: blanco, bronce y níquel opaco. Fuente luminosa con LED integrado regulable.
 Designer of the Year (Elle Decoration Best Of The Year Award 2014 ) Moscow - based Dima Loginoff is “the rising star of product design” according to the world famous magazine INTERNI.
 Kollektion aus Aluminium von Deckenleuchten in drei Größen und Hängeleuchten in zwei Größen. Die Hängeleuchten sind auch als Einbauelemente lieferbar.Drei Farben lieferbar: Weiß, Bronze und Nickel matt. Integrierte dimmbare LED-Lichtquelle.
 Dima has designed for world famous brands and won numerous international awards including iF product design award and Red Dot product design award, International Design Award, Design And Design and many others.
 The designer has been a two-time nominee for a prestigious Young Designer of the Year award at the ELLE DECO International Design Award.
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 SP URBAN P / M / PI
 COMPOSITION PL URBAN P / M / G
 PL URBAN G
 ^
 ^
 ^
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 nickel opaco / matt nickel
 URBAN
 Type Article Colours Finish Source
 PL URBAN P BC
 wrinkledwhite
 XX LED 15w | 1035-1140 lm69-76 lm/w | 3000KCRI › 90
 PL URBAN M BR
 mattbronze
 PL URBAN G NI
 mattnickel
 SP URBAN P BC
 wrinkledwhite
 XX LED 15w | 1035-1140 lm69-76 lm/w | 3000KCRI › 90
 SP URBAN M BR
 mattbronze
 SP URBA P I* NI
 mattnickel
 SP URBA M I*
 dimmable trailing edge IP20 * cm cm
 Ø 7.5 cm
 Ø 13 cm Ø 13 cm
 Ø 9 cm
 5,2
 cm
 5,2
 cm
 Ø 7,5 cm
 3,7
 cm
 3,7
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 max
 250
 cm
 max
 250
 cm
 16
 cm
 16
 cm
 26 c
 m
 26 c
 m
 8,3
 cm
 13,8
 cm
 23,
 8 cm
 Ø 13,5 cm
 Ø 13,5 cm Ø 13,5 cm Ø 13,5 cm Ø 13,5 cm
 Ø 13,5 cm Ø 13,5 cm
 Ø 9 cm
 Ø 7,5 cm
 PL URBAN P
 SP URBAN P SP URBAN M SP URBA P I SP URBA M I
 PL URBAN M PL URBAN G
 Ø 13 cm Ø 13 cm
 Ø 9 cm
 5,2
 cm
 5,2
 cm
 Ø 7,5 cm
 3,7
 cm
 3,7
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 max
 250
 cm
 max
 250
 cm
 16
 cm
 16
 cm
 26 c
 m
 26 c
 m
 8,3
 cm
 13,8
 cm
 23,
 8 cm
 Ø 13,5 cm
 Ø 13,5 cm Ø 13,5 cm Ø 13,5 cm Ø 13,5 cm
 Ø 13,5 cm Ø 13,5 cm
 Ø 9 cm
 Ø 7,5 cm
 PL URBAN P
 SP URBAN P SP URBAN M SP URBA P I SP URBA M I
 PL URBAN M PL URBAN G
 bronzo opaco / matt bronze
 bianco raggrinzato / wrinkled white
 EXAMPLE CODE COMPOSITION: SP |URBAN P | BR | XX |LED
 versione incasso / recessed version
 rosone standard / standard canopy
 rosone / canopy
 colori / colours
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 URBAN MINIDIMA LOGINOFF
 Коллекция, состоящая из плафонов и алюминиевых подвесных конструкций, предлагается в трёх размерах и трёх цветах: белый, матовая бронза и матовый никель. Источник света - встроенная диммеруемая светодиодная лампа Драйвер для СИД не входит в комплект поставки.Для получения более подробной информации о наличии обращайтесь к вашему региональному торговому агенту или в отдел обслуживания клиентов компании Axo Light по адресу: [email protected] или по телефону +39.041.58.45.193.
 Collezione composta da plafoniere e sospensioni in alluminio, proposta in tre dimensioni e tre colori: bianco, bronzo opaco e nickel opaco. Sorgente luminosa a LED integrato dimmerabile. Driver non incluso. Per maggiori informazioni sulla disponibilità della collezione contattate il vostro agente di zona o il customer service Axo Light: [email protected] oppure +39.041.58.45.193.
 Collection consisting of ceiling lamps and aluminium hanging lamps, available in three sizes and three colours: white, matt bronze and matt nickel. Built-in dimmable LED light. Driver not included.For further information on the availability of the items in this collection, please contact your local agent or the Axo Light customer service: [email protected] or call +39.041.58.45.193.
 Une collection composée de plafonniers et de suspensions en aluminium, proposée en trois dimensions et en trois coloris : blanc, bronze mat et nickel mat. Source lumineuse à LED intégrée dimmable. Driver non fourni.Pour plus d’informations sur la disponibilité de la collection, veuillez contacter votre agent de zone ou le service clients Axo Light : [email protected] ou +39 041 58 45 193
 Colección compuesta por plafones y suspensiones de aluminio, propuesta en tres tamaños y tres colores: blanco, bronce opaco y níquel opaco. Fuente luminosa con LED integrado y con intensidad regulable. Driver no incluido.Para más información sobre la disponibilidad de la colección póngase en contacto con su agente de zona o con el servicio de ayuda al cliente Axo Light: [email protected] o +39.041.58.45.193.
 Eine aus Decken- und Hängeleuchten aus Aluminium bestehende Kollektion, die in drei Abmessungen und drei Farben erhältlich ist: Weiß, Bronze und Nickel matt. Integrierte dimmbare LED-Lichtquelle. Treiber nicht inbegriffen. Für detailliertere Informationen über die Verfügbarkeit der Kollektion bitte den Vertreter oder den Kundendienst von Axo Light kontaktieren: [email protected] oder +39.041.58.45.193.
 SP URBAN MINI P / G / M PL URBAN MINI P / M / G ^^
 COMPOSITION: PL URBAN M PL URBAN MINI P / M / G & next page SP URBAN MINI P / M / G PL URBAN MINI P / M / G
 ^
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 URBAN MINI
 PL URBAN P MINI PL URBAN M MINI PL URBAN G MINI
 SP URBAN P MINI SP URBAN M MINI SP URBAN G MINI
 Ø 7,5 cmØ 7,5 cmØ 7,5 cm
 32,6
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 Ø 6,7cmØ 6,7cmØ 6,7cm
 Ø 9 cmØ 9 cmØ 9 cm
 17,
 6cm
 4,7
 cm3,
 5 cm
 16,5
 cm
 31,5
 cm
 Ø 6,7cm Ø 6,7cm Ø 6,7cm
 URBAN MINI
 PL URBAN P MINI PL URBAN M MINI PL URBAN G MINI
 SP URBAN P MINI SP URBAN M MINI SP URBAN G MINI
 Ø 7,5 cmØ 7,5 cmØ 7,5 cm
 32,6
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 max
 300
 cm
 Ø 6,7cmØ 6,7cmØ 6,7cm
 Ø 9 cmØ 9 cmØ 9 cm
 17,
 6cm
 4,7
 cm3,
 5 cm
 16,5
 cm
 31,5
 cm
 Ø 6,7cm Ø 6,7cm Ø 6,7cm
 Per maggiori informazioni sulla disponibilità della collezione contattate il vostro agente di zona o il customer service Axo Light: [email protected] oppure +39.041.58.45.193.
 Pour plus d’informations sur la disponibilité de la collection, veuillez contacter votre agent de zone ou le service clients Axo Light : [email protected] ou +39 041 58 45 193
 For further information on the availability of the items in this collection, please contact your local agent or the Axo Light customer service: [email protected] or call +39.041.58.45.193.
 Para más información sobre la disponibilidad de la colección póngase en contacto con su agente de zona o con el servicio de ayuda al cliente Axo Light: [email protected] o +39.041.58.45.193.
 Für detailliertere Informationen über die Verfügbarkeit der Kollektion bitte den Vertreter oder den Kundendienst von Axo Light kontaktieren: [email protected] oder +39.041.58.45.193.
 Для получения более подробной информации о наличии обращайтесь к вашему региональному торговому агенту или в отдел обслуживания клиентов компании Axo Light по адресу: [email protected] или по телефону +39.041.58.45.193.
 nickel opaco / matt nickel
 bronzo opaco / matt bronze
 bianco raggrinzato / wrinkled white
 colori / colours
 ПРИМЕЧАНИЕ:Габаритные размеры и высота ориентировочные. Компания Axo Light оставляет за собой право вносить изменения в изделия.
 NOTA:Quote e dimensioni sono indicative.Axo Light si riserva di apportare eventuali modifiche al prodotto.
 NOTE:Heights and dimensions are approximate.Axo Light reserves the right to make any changes to the product.
 REMARQUE :Les valeurs et les dimensions sont indicatives. Axo Light se réserve le droit d’effectuer toute modification au produit.
 NOTA:Las cotas y las dimensiones son indicativas. Axo Light se reserva el derecho de aportar eventuales modificaciones al producto.
 ANMERKUNG:Die angegebenen Werte und Abmessungen sind Richtwerte Axo Light behält sich das Recht vor, eventuelle Änderungen am Produkt vorzunehmen.
 COMPOSITION: PL URBAN P / M / G - PL URBAN MINI P / M / G^
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 LIKS.&R. CORNELISSEN
 Алюминиевый бра в наличии белого цвета, бронзового и цвета матового никеля. Светодиодный источник света, интегрированный с регулируемой яркостью.
 Applique in alluminio disponibile nei colori bianco, bronzo e nickel opaco. Fonte luminosa LED integrato dimmerabile.
 Aluminium wall light available in white, bronze, and matt nickel. Built-in dimmable LED light.
 Appliques en aluminium disponibles en blanc, bronze et nickel mat. Source lumineuse LED intégrée dimmable
 Aplique de aluminio disponible en los colores blanco, bronce y níquel opaco. Fuente luminosa con LED integrado regulable.
 The Design Office Serge Cornelissen Lighting-tool Designers started its activities in 1993. It was founded by Serge Cornelissen (°1970) who graduated in architecture in 1993 at the Sint Lucas Institute in Ghent Belgium.Serge Cornelissen is assisted by Robert Cornelissen (°1946) who designed lighting fixtures since 1982 for different lighting companies.
 Wandleuchte aus Aluminium in den Farben Weiß, Bronze und Nickel matt lieferbar. Integrierte dimmbare LED-Lichtquelle.
 Since its start, the bureau has specialized exclusively in the design of architectural lighting fixtures and systems. Lighting tools designed by Serge Cornelissen are produced by several trendsetting lighting companies and are applied in many different architectural projects worldwide.
 Designs by Serge Cornelissen are not characterized by a particular recognizable style, as some kind of designer's trade mark. Instead, the philosophy is that the field of architectural lighting is just as diverse as architecture itself.
 AP LIK^
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 AP LIK
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 bianco raggrinzato / wrinkled white
 LIK
 Type Article Colours Finish Source
 AP LIK XXX BC
 wrinkledwhite
 XX LED 17,5w | 1230-1340lm70,3 – 76,6 lm/w | 2900 - 3200KCRI › 80
 BR
 mattbronze
 NI
 mattnickel
 dimmable trailing edge IP20 ADA
 bronzo opaco / matt bronze
 nickel opaco / matt nickel
 EXAMPLE CODE COMPOSITION: AP |LIK XXX |NI | XX |LED
 colori / colours
 10 cm
 17,
 8 cm
 9,2 cm
 AP LIK
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 LEGENDLEGENDA LEGENDE LÉGENDE LEYENDA УСЛОВНЫЕ ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЯ
 I nostri prodotti sono tutti sottoposti alle prove di sicurezza elettrica e conformi alle Direttive Comunitarie Europee EN60598-1, LVD 2006/95/EC, EMC 2004/108/EC (ove previsto).
 All our products undergo electric safety tests and comply with ECC Directive EN60598-1, LVD 2006/95/EC, EMC 2004/108/EC (where provided).
 Entsprechend den Europäischen Normen EN60598-1, LVD 2006/95/EC, EMC 2004/108/EC (sofern vorgesehen), werden alle Produkte den elektrischen Sicherheitsprüfungen unterzogen.
 Tous nos produits sont soumis auxtests de sécurité, et sont conformes aux Directives CEE EN60598-1, LVD 2006/95/EC, EMC 2004/108/EC (le cas échéant).
 Todos nuestros productos han sido sometidos a las pruebas de seguridad eléctrica y son conformes con las directivas comunitarias europeas EN60598-1, LVD 2006/95/EC, EMC 2004/108/EC (en los casos previstos).
 Все наши изделия проходят испытания на электрическую безопасность и соответствуют директивам Европейского Сообщества EN60598-1, LVD 2006/95/EC, EMC 2004/108/EC (в случаях, когда это предусмотрено).
 dimmable trailing edge
 Dimmerabile trailing edge. Dimmable trailing edge. Dimmbar System Trailing Edge.
 Variateur système trailing edge. regular de intensidad trailing edge. Регулировка яркости по технологии trailing edge.
 Grado di protezione contro corpisolidi X – e contro i liquidi Y
 Protection rating against solid bodies X – against liquids Y
 Schutzgrad X gegen festeKörper – Schutzgrad Y gegenFlüssigkeiten
 Niveau de protection contre corps solides X – et contre les liquides Y
 Grado de protección contracuerpos sólidos X – y contra los líquidos Y
 Степень защиты отпроникновения твердых тел Х и жидкостей Y
 cm cm
 Dimensioni foro per l’incasso
 Recessed hole dimension
 Maße des Einbauausschnitts
 Dimensions trous pour l’encastrement
 Tamaño orificio para el empotrado
 Размер отверстия для встраивания
 CLASSE 1
 Solo isolamento fondamentale; le parti conduttrici accessibili sono collegate ad un conduttore di terra.Messa a terra obbligatoria.
 Basic insulation, accessible conductors are earthed.Earthing is compulsory.
 Grundisolation: berührbahre Metallteile mit Anschlussstelle für Schutzleiter verbunden. Netzschutzleiter: vorgeschrieben.
 Isolation de base: les parties conductrices accessibles sont mises à terre. Mise à terre obligatoire.
 Solo aislamiento fundamental; las partes conductoras accesibles están conectadas a un conductor de tierra. Puesta a tierra obligatoria.
 Изоляция только базовая. Доступные проводниковые части подсоединены к заземлителью. Заземление обязательно.
 ADAProdotto conforme alla normativa USA A.D.A. (protruding objects).
 Product conforms to the USA A.D.A. standards (protruding objects).
 Das Produkt entspricht der US-Norm USA A.D.A. (protruding objects).
 Produit conforme à la norme USA A.D.A. (protruding objects).
 Producto conforme con la normativa USA A.D.A. (protruding objects).
 Изделие соответствует требованиям стандарта США A.D.A. (выступающие объекты).
 Gli articoli presentati su questo listino sono muniti di lampade a LED integrate A, A+, A++ non sostituibili.
 The items in this price list are fitted with integrated non-replaceable A, A+, A++ LED lights.
 Die in dieser Preisliste enthaltenen Artikel sind mit integrierten, nicht auswechselbaren LED-Leuchten der Klassen A, A+, A++ ausgestattet.
 Les articles présentés sur cette liste de prix sont pourvus d’ampoules LED intégrées A, A+, A++ non remplaçables.
 Los artículos presentados en esta lista están equipados con bombillas de LED integradas A, A+, A++ que no pueden sustituirse.
 Изделия, предоставленные в прейскуранте обеспечены встроенными светодиодными лампочками A, A+, A++ , которые не могут быть заменены.
 Misure dei disegni in cm
 Measures of the drawings in cm
 Maße der Zeichnungen in cm
 Dimensions des dessins en cm
 Tamaño de los dibujos en cm
 размеры на рисунках в см
 Schede tecniche e files 3D verranno implementati e resi disponibili nel sito www.axolight.it nella sezione PRODOTTI sotto la voce “dimensioni / dati tecnici” di ogni collezione.
 Technical sheets and the 3D files will be updated and available atwww.axolight.it in the section PRODUCTS and under the link dimension / technical data”, available under each collection.
 CRI
 Indice resa colore.
 Colour rendering index.
 Farbwidergabeindex.
 Index puissance couleur.
 Índice rendimiento del color.
 Индекс цветопередачи.
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 LEGENDLEGENDA LEGENDE LÉGENDE LEYENDA УСЛОВНЫЕ ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЯ
 Tipologia
 Type
 Typ
 Typologie
 Tipología
 ТИП
 Sospensione
 Suspended light
 Hängeleuchte
 Suspension
 Suspensión
 подвесной светильник
 Sospensione
 Suspended light
 Hängeleuchte
 Suspension
 Suspensión
 подвесной светильник
 Lampada da parete
 Wall light
 Wandleuchte
 Applique
 Lámpara de pared
 настенный светильник
 Lampada a soffitto
 Ceiling luminaire Table
 Deckenleuchte
 Plafonnier
 Lámpara de techo
 потолочный светильник
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 Axo Light si riserva il diritto di apportare ai modelli, senza alcun preavviso, qualsiasi modifica ritenesse opportuna. Axo Light non risponde per eventuali danni a persone o cose causati da una non corretta installazione dei propri apparecchi d’illuminazione. I dati riportati sono puramente indicativi; è possibile che siano riportati degli errori di stampa.Axo Light rende disponibili il flusso e l'efficienza per la consultazione, essi non vanno intesi come garanzia di performance.
 Axo Light reserves itself the right to introduce any changes to its own models, without prior notice. Axo Light is not liable for injuries or damage due to the incorrect installation of its fixtures. The details given here are intended purely as guidance as errors may have occurred during the printing process.Axo Light provides flux and efficiency as reference, the related values cannot be meant as a guarantee of performance.
 Axo Light behält sich das Recht vor, jederzeit und ohne Voranmeldung, Änderungen der Kollektion vorzunehmen, ohne jedoch die charakteristischen Eigenschaften der Artikel zu ändern. Axo Light ist nicht verantwortlich für eventuelle Personen -oder Sachschäden, verursacht durch unsachgemäße Installation der Produkte. Aufgrund möglicher Druckfehler, sind die angegebenen Daten lediglich als Richtwerte zu verstehen.Bei den Angaben über den Lichtfluß handelt es sich um Richtwerte.
 Axo Light se reserve le droit de modifier ses collections à tous moments et sans préavis, dans le respect des caractéristiquesde base du produit. Axo Light ne répond pas aux eventuels dommages à personnes ou choses causés par une mauvaise installation de ses appareils d’éclairage. Les coordonnées mentionnées sont purement indicatives; il est possible que des erreurs d’impression y figurent.Axo Light fournit le flux lumineux et l’efficacité lumineuse pour consultation, ces valeurs ne constituent pas une garantie de performance.
 Axo Light se reserva el derecho de aportar a los propios modelos, sin ningún preaviso, cualquier modificación que se considere oportuna. Axo Light no responde por los eventuales daños causados a personas o cosas provocados por una incorrecta instalación de los propios aparatos de iluminación. Los datos que aparecen son puramente indicativos; es posible que contengan errores deimpresión.Axo Light proporciona flujo y eficiencia como referencia, los valores indicados no pueden ser considerados como garantía de rendimiento.
 Axo Light оставляет за собой право вносить модификации моделей без предупреждения, в случае необходимости. Axo Light не несёт ответственности за ущерб людям или вещам, вызванный некорректной установкой осветительных приборов. Приведенные данные носят иллюстративный характер; возможны опечатки.Axo Light делает доступными для консультации световой поток и исправность. Они не понимаются как гарантия эффективности.
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 Le schede tecniche dei prodottiAxo Light sono scaricabili direttamente dal nostro sito:www.axolight.it
 Axo Light technical sheets can be downloaded directly from our website: www.axolight.it
 Die Axo Light Produktdatenblätter können direkt von unsererWebsite heruntergeladen werden:www.axolight.it
 Les fiches techniques des produits Axo Light peuvent être téléchargés directement de notre site:www.axolight.it
 Las fichas técnicas de los productos Axo Light se pueden descargar directamente de nuestro sitio web: www.axolight.it
 Технические характеристики изделий фирмы Axo Light возможно скачать с нашего сайта:www.axolight.it
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 AXO LIGHT NEWS Coordination and editingFabrizio Cettina Graphic designDesign-associati.it RenderingsNudesign s.r.l. PhotolitoGraficart Arti Grafiche s.r.l. PrintedGraficart Arti Grafiche s.r.l.
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                                SCUDO - CREAZIONI FONTANA€¦ · 20 PIATTI Ag. 800‰, Ag. 925‰ D100 Ø cm 12 - g. 60 D100 Ø cm 15 - g. 80 D100 Ø cm 19 - g. 170 D100 Ø cm 25 - g. 250 D100 Ø cm 28 - g. 380

                            

                                                    
                                FINE DINING - SolaSwiss.com · 2018. 6. 12. · FINE DINING Oliven-Oel Schälchen Müeslibowl rund Art.Nr. Art.Nr. 490067 490068 490092 490093 Ø 7.6 cm Ø 10 cm Ø 10 cm Ø 12 cm

                            

                                                    
                                Horizontale jaloezieën...35 mm jaloezie 7,5 cm 9,5 cm 11 cm 11,5 cm 12 cm 50 mm jaloezie 7,5 cm 8,5 cm 10 cm 11,5 cm 13,5 cm 70 mm jaloezie 11 cm 12,5 cm 13,5 cm 14,5 cm 16 cm Afmetingen

                            

                                                    
                                Dahlien - Gärtnerei Stilz · Vulkan gelb-rot gestreift Ø 16-20 cm 27 | 28 Karma Sangria Ø ca. 16 cm Isadora Ø ca. 16 cm Stück-Dahlien Snow Crystal Ø ca. 14 cm Stück-Dahlien

                            

                                                    
                                Natale 2014 - C.V. Cristal€¦ · 1. 780058/1806 ø 9 h. 18 cm 2. 780058/2306 ø 12 h. 23 cm 3. 7812/2006 ø 12 h. 20 cm 4. 7812/2506 ø 12 h. 25 cm 1. 7812/606 ø 12 h. 6 cm 2

                            

                                                    
                                H.Dv.481-55 Merkblatt für die Munition der 7,5 cm Kampfwagenkanone 42 und 7,5 cm Sturmkanone 42 - 28.01.1943

                            

                                                    
                                12 (c ø 52 cm 22,660 D ø 43 cm 6,280 37 cm 1 330 ø47 cm ... · 12 (c ø 52 cm 22,660 D ø 43 cm 6,280 37 cm 1 330 ø47 cm 156 9,470 ø 39 cm (25cm) 2,000 851 2,100 848 I , 900

                            

                                                    
                                BERENICE - luceplan.com · BERENICE lbert aol tto D12 EL pi D12 EL t 80 cm .8” 30 cm .8” 30 cm .8” 30 cm .8” ø 6" ø 5.3 "7,5 cm 3” 7,5 cm 3” x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1

                            

                                                    
                                Lindab Rainline LindabEreszcsatorna...55 cm 2 89 cm 2 162 cm 2 Lefolyócső keresztmetszetek Ø 87 Ø 100 Ø 120 59 cm 2 78 cm 2 113 cm 2 001 fehér RAL 9002 015 fekete RAL 9005 035

                            

                                                    
                                Bedienungsanleitung - Whirlpool EMEAS Ø 14,5 cm Ø 10 cm min. 14.5 cm max. Flexible Zone Ø 12 cm 39 cm 23 cm Max Min WICHTIG: Für den richtigen Topfbodendurchmesser für Kochzonen

                            

                                                    
                                Nochebuena D¡logo...5.57’x7.87’ 60x240 cm 23.62”x94.48” 1.96’x7.87’ 60x95 cm 23,62”x37,40” 1.96’x3.12’ Ø 120 cm Ø 47.24” Ø 3.93’ Ø 180 cm Ø 70.86” Ø

                            

                                                    
                                kolekcija - Rodaza 12 proja ZA TORTU ø 26 cm h 6,8 cm KALUP ZA TORTU 39x27 cm h 7,5 cm PRESTEN POKLOPCA OD NERĐAJUĆEG ČELIKA STAINLESS STEEL UZ ŠERPU IDE I …

                            

                                                    
                                Fall 2014 Winter - Bruyerre · 2014. 9. 23. · Collection Noël Gustav - Gustav Christmas collection Creux de Noël - Christmas hollow figures21 1 10 cm 4 18 cm 2 7,5 cm 3 7,5 cm

                            

                                                    
                                H.Dv.481-58 Merkblatt für die Munition der 7,5 cm Sturmkanone 40 und 7,5 cm Kampfwagenkanone 40 - 16.10.1944

                            

                                                    
                                CATALOGO 10 25/10/10 11:25 Página 1 · ... cacerola 20 cm. Ø con tapa, sartén guisera 24 cm. Ø con tapa, olla 24 cm. Ø con tapa, sartén 24 cm. Ø y cazo 14 cm. Ø. Ref. 355

                            

                                                    
                                COMMUNITA · 2017. 5. 11. · SOBREMESA / TABLE LAMP Ø 46 cm/ o co 28 cm / 11" Aitana COLGANTE / SUSPENSION LAMP Co 5" 5" Ø 25 cm/ 54 cm/ 21. 2" Ø 59 cm/ 23. 2" Ø 25 cm/ 27. 29

                            

                                                    
                                COCINAnuovipiatti.com/pdf/NP_CATALOGO_MENAJE_2019_ENERO_BAJA.pdfJARRA DE AGUA CRISTAL JARRA DE AGUA II JARRA DE AGUA CRISTAL VERDE Y TRANSPARENTE ø 22 cm ø 28 cm 19 cm ø 10 cm x

                            

                                                    
                                1 /OUTSIDE..."1 / THE OUTSIDE INCL. 21% 22 x Ø 80 cm 280 22 x Ø 100 cm 390 62 x Ø 80 cm 670 62 x Ø 100 cm 780 25 x Ø 60 cm 110 28 x Ø 80 cm 135 28 x Ø 100 cm 195 28 x Ø 120

                            

                                                    
                                AMO -Y SCHRAUBE Ø 7,5 mm - media.wuerth.commedia.wuerth.com/stmedia/shop/masterpages0000/LANG_de/12331.pdf · AMO®-Y SCHRAUBE Ø 7,5 mm mit AW® 30 Kopf-Ø 8 mm Abstandsmontageschraube

                            

                                                    
                                LYH 3PILY - Perdele, Draperii & Accesorii de Lux · Ø Ø 3001 Ø 20 Ø 25 Ø 30 01 02 03 04 05 120 cm 160 cm 200 cm

                            

                                                    
                                circles - Skipper Furniture€¦ · circles DESIGNER CARSTEN BUHL 77 cm 136 cm 77 cm 96 cm 77 cm 136 cm 77 cm 96 cm Ø 77 cm 163 cm 136 cm 163 cm 96 cm 163 cm 77 cm 74 cm 44 cm Ø

                            

                                                    
                                OSIEDLE HARNASIÓW BUDYNEK Aeurocapital.szczecin.pl/upload/pdf/harnasiebudAprzekroje.pdf · 2015. 5. 18. · chudy beton B 7,5 gr. 6 cm chudy beton B 7,5 gr. 10 cm chudy beton B 7,5

                            

                                                    
                                communita.com.mx · 2017. 5. 11. · SOBREMESA / TABLE LAMP Ø 35 cm/ 13. 7" Ø30 cm/ 11. 8" ø 19.5 cm/ 7. 6" 45 cm/ 17. 7" ø 40 cm/ 15. 7" ø 23 cm/ 9" Jerry APLIQUE / WALL LAMP

                            

                                                    
                                Alzate Torta Cake Stands - GastroRex · Torta nuziale piccola - Little wedding cake Tre piani utili: 1 Ø 18 cm, 1 Ø 35 cm, 1 Ø 52 cm. Three levels: 1 Ø 18 cm, 1 Ø 35 cm, 1 Ø

                            

                                                    
                                Spectrophotometer CM-700d / 600d - KONICA MINOLTA · 2019. 12. 18. · CM-700d CM-600d ø 8 mm CM-A178 (w/ plate) ø 3 mm 79 ø 8 mm CM-A1 80 (w/o plate) ø 3 mm 81 (w/o plate) White

                            

                                                    
                                6 cm 4 cm 8 cm 4 Ø cm

                            

                                                    
                                Calici - Pissidi - Patene · 2013. 4. 8. · Calici - Pissidi - Patene. Art. 159 calice h. cm 20 Ø cm 9,5 Art. 759 patena offerta h. cm 13 Ø cm 15 Art. 259 pisside h. cm 19 Ø cm

                            

                                                    
                                Lezerstes...BMC MSM 03 alu–7,5 cm Zadel Fi’zi:k Antares R7 Zadelpen BMC MSP 03 alu–40 cm ø 31.6 mm INFO Gewicht wielen 4,74 kg (incl. steekassen) Gewicht compleet 13,19 kg (maat

                            

                                                    
                                ARCHETYPE - LuceplanARCHETYPE design Goodmornign Technology x1 x1 a b 1,7 kg 3.8 lb Ø 12.2” Ø 31 cm Ø 7.5” Ø 19 cm Ø 6.5 cm Ø 2.6” 23 cm 9” MAX 250 cm MAX 98.4” LUCEPLAN

                            

                                                    
                                LIGHTINGS - Galstian Furniture · 001879 CDRAV h 50 cm - Ø 25 cm. TABLE LAMPS 354 355 PARIS LAMP 005155TT102S AV h 85 cm - Ø 57 cm PARIS LAMP 005155TN102S AV h 85 cm - Ø 57 cm

                            

                                                    
                                30 . FRIULMOSAIC...NINFA | Ø 120 cm ← DELPHI | Ø 100 cm Ø 150 cm Grand Hotel Des Iles Borromees, Stresa SETA | wall mosaic ornaments 36 . FRIULMOSAIC ← ← TARSIA | Ø 180 cm

                            

                                                    
                                Wonder Piastre Wonder - Fanuli Furniture · Wonder lampadine bulb Sospensioni Pendant 1504-23 LARGE 1504-21 SMALL 1504-20 MINI 51 51 58 ø 7,5 ø 7,5 ø 7,5 16 21 26 200 200 200 Bartoli

                            

                                                    
                                Keranjang Kotal( Kecil for your business and special moment salam roncogø Pincushion Diameter: 7,5 cm Tinggi . 6 cm Harga : Rp. 30.000,- Notebook Potlot Diameter. 7,5 cm Tinggi

                            

                                                    
                                Picasso - i.4cdn.org · 3 kusudama 7,5 x 7,5 cm Ø ~ 9,5 cm Picasso 1 3* 5 2 4 6 unfold the module hide the marked corners under the other layers

                            

                                                    
                                Novità 2018...129412 - VASSOIO OVALE CM 34X24 129408 - INSALATIERA SVASATA Ø CM 19 129409 - INSALATIERA SVASATA Ø CM 23 129407 - COPPETTA IMPILABILE Ø CM 12 128752 - …
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